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

www.rmls.com, www.realtor.com
www.farmseller.com

eastoregonrealestate.com
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

#3046R REDUCED TO SELL! GREAT FAMILY HOME 
NEAR CITY PARK. 3BD/1BA w/complete remodel 
in 2004. 1-yr old berber carpet in liv rm. Bath has 
new tile floors & dble sink. Master w/bonus rm, lg 
closet w/built-in desk. Vinyl windows, chain-link 
fence, off-st prkg, irrig well, 20X24 gar w/insul 
pantry & 10X20 cov deck. 245 NW 1st, JD. 
$123,000 NOW $113,900! RMLS#14436660

NEW LISTINGS:
#3082R REMODELED HOME ON CANYON 
CREEK. 2000 +/- SF 3BD/2BA MH.  
Beautiful open kitchen opens up to deck 
overlooking creek. New flooring, 2 heat 
types, chainlink fenced. Close to town. 
417 SW Brent, JD. $129,900 
RMLS#15303108
#3081R OUTSTANDING MTN VIEWS FROM 
BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM HOME. 4BD/2BA 
2076 +/- SF on 1 ac. Lg fenced yard, 
bamboo & tile floors, bonus rm, 
mudroom/pantry, lg kitchen w/appls. 2-
car att gar & shed. 382 E Main, MV. 
$210,000 RMLS#15170797

REDUCED: 
#3048R FAMILY HOME IN BEAUTIFUL SETTING! 
Gorgeous roomy 5BD/3BA MH w/irrig rights to 
Canyon Ck. Nice 2009 addition incl office, fam rm, 2 
BD/1BA. Lg shop. Lots of prkg. Fenced & 
landscaped. Near city pk. 104 Humbolt, CC. 
$169,000 $159,000! RMLS#14636213
#2946C PROFITABLE TURN-KEY BUSINESS. 14-unit 
motel w/mgr’s apt on Hwy 26 in downtown John 
Day. 250 E Main, JD. $300,000 NOW $294,000! 
RMLS#13299365
#3055RR PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP INSIDE & OUT. 3BD/
2BA 2,080 +/- SF. Beautiful kitchen wlots of cabinets. 
Lg deck, gazebo & incredible views. Lg fenced 
landscaped yd, 2 lg shops. 25938 West Bench, JD. 
$240,000 $220,000! RMLS#14325149
#3012RR OUTDOOR ENTHUSIAST’S DREAM. Custom 
Hm in pines in midst of extensive remodel. Pick your 
colors, flooring, etc. & make it your own. Gorgeous 
mtn views w/beautiful meadow. Borders Natl 
Forest. Lg machine shed, hay cover, shop. 61487 
Canyon Ck, CC.  $524,000 NOW $399,900! 
RMLS#14389693
#2795D EASTERN OREGON DEVELOPMENT 
PROPERTY. 80 +/- ac project has had extensive 
engineering & subdivision approval from local & 
state agencies. Awaiting new owner for completion 
of Phase I. Good long-term investment for owner/
builder. Property trade poss. East Hwy 26, JD. 
$349,000 $339,000. RMLS#11051608
#2796R CUTE PRAIRIE CITY HOME. 2BD/1BA 785 +/-
SF w/back porch, wood floors & carpet. Off street 
prkg.  Great starter or investment. 336 N Main, PC. 
$64,900 $59,900 NOW $55,000! RMLS#9053824
#2976RR MARYSVILLE VIEWS! 5.30 +/- ac w/3bd/2BA 
1620 +/- SF 1986 MH, lg liv area & nice separate fam 
room. Master w/garden tub & shower. New metal 
roof, lg deck w/panoramic views. Carport, 28X26 
combo shop & cov equip storage. Fenced pasture. 
61694 Marysville, JD. $174,500 $169,500 
RMLS#13339226
LISTINGS:
#2991R NICE 3BD/2BA IN GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD.
Remodel in 1972 & recent updates incl lam & tile 
floors, vinyl windows, paint inside & out. Fenced 
yard, detached garage, unfin basement. 522 SE 
Hillcrest, JD. $116,000 RMLS#13208095
#3065R BEAUTIFUL REMODELED HOME W/
OUTSTANDING VIEWS. 2BD/1BA 1748 +/- SF 
updated MH nicely customized throughout. Lg 
backyard w/deck, pool, pergola, cov deck, 
greenhouse, outbldgs, shop & more. 28920 Job Cr 
Rd, Unity. $104,000 RMLS#14620387
#3064R NICE STARTER HOME OR RETIREMENT 
HOME. 2BD/1BA w/new laminate floors & paint.  
Appl incl. Backyard w/firepit borders Canyon Cr. 
601 SW Brent, JD. $57,000 RMLS#14687146

#2921A READY FOR YOUR DREAM HOME! Build 
or put in MH on beautiful 5.12 +/- ac w/views of 
Blues & Canyon Mtn.  Sit & watch storms roll in 
from the west. Country living at its best, yet 
close to town. West Bench, JD. $43,000 
RMLS#13541449
#2994C GREAT BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY W/
LOTS OF POTENTIAL. 2005 2BD/2BA log hm w/
great country feel. Lg deck & sauna. A-frame 
cabin on foundation, 6 addl poured & 3 ready, 
all w/power. 3 RV spots w/power & RV dump. 1 
of best rec areas in E OR. 150 School House Rd, 
DV. $179,000 RMLS#14038225
#3029R PRICED TO SELL! MOTIVATED SELLERS.
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